Location of Construction: 92 West Street	Owner: Drew Anderson & Ja	Drew Anderson & Jane Lee			Permit No: 60293
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines	ssName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Gilman Group Construction	Address: 385 Main Street, S.P., O	Phone: 4106 772–0541			Permit Issued:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR \$ 25,685.00		PERMIT FEE: \$ 150.00	MR 2 4 1996
3 Unit dwelling	2 Unit dwelling	FIRE DEPT. 🗆		INSPECTION: Use Group. 93 Type: 52 Signature: Auff	Zone: CBL: 63-F-2
Proposed Project Description:	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PU.D.) Action: Approved				Zoning Approval:
Interior renovations as per plans to convert to a 2 unit			Approved with Conditions:		□ □ Shoreland d/2>
Permit Taken By: Vicki Dover	Date Applied For:	Signature:		□ Subdivision □ Site Plan maj□ minor □ mm □	
 Building permits are void if work is not station may invalidate a building permit and Mail permit to Gilman Group 	Stop all work			SSUED	 Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review Requires Review Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application	on as his authorized agent and I agree to c	work is authorized by th conform to all applicabl authorized representati	he owner of le laws of th ive shall ha	record and that I have been his jurisdiction. In addition	n, Denied
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	385 Main Street, S.P.	04106 4/1	9/96	772-0541	Atra